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LAPORAN IMUNISASI BAYI
HB 0
KELURAHAN BARENG
BULAN JUNI
PUSKESMAS BARENG TAHUN 2024


	Desa
	Jumlah Sasaran BBL
	Jumlah Sasaran Bayi (SI)
	HB 0 (0<7) HARI

	
	
	
	JUMLAH
	%

	Bareng
	195
	190
	51
	26,2
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